

PACHET MATERIALE DE CONSTRUCTII

I.D.: 93416752

Data publicarii: 15.02.24 Coduri CPV: 44111000-1

Pretul estimativ: 13.032,93 RON - 13.032,93 RON

Descriere: 1 10016343 BCA MACON 2.5 250X250X600 MM (26.66 BUC-MC) #2000000419770 buc 12 17.6471 21 252.0005 2 RI4,2X70KO SURUB PT RIGIPS 4,2 X 70 #2000000009551 buc 500 0.1681 0.2 100.0195 3 SCAND4M SCANDURA NERINDELUITA 200X4000X25MM (0.02MC-BUC)#2000000331300 buc 15 39.1597 46.6 699.0006 4 ETRIER20X10CM ETRIER OTEL BETON 200X100MM D6MM #2000000408972 buc 20 1.2185 1.45 29.0003 5 10016343 BCA MACON 2.5 250X250X600 MM (26.66 BUC-MC) #2000000419770 buc 48 17.6471 21 1008.0021 6 10018639 MORTAR ADEZIV BCA MACON M5 (25KG-SAC) #4065181071405 buc 5 18.0672 21.5 107.4998 7 10016343 BCA MACON 2.5 250X250X600 MM (26.66 BUC-MC) #2000000419770 buc 48 17.6471 21 1008.0021 8 BG1.00 BUIANDRUG CEMACON 1.00M 115X69MM #2000000243412 buc 10 25.2101 30 300.0003 9 10016343 BCA MACON 2.5 250X250X600 MM (26.66 BUC-MC) #2000000419770 buc 48 17.6471 21 1008.0021 10 8711595034463 ACRIL W ALB ZWALUW 280 ML #8711595034463 #8711595043885 #8711595026680 #8711595166959 buc 3 10 11.9 35.7 11 ADTURBO750ML ADEZIV TURBO PLUS 750ML COMBI BOSTIK #5948966020401 buc 1 35.7143 42.5 42.5 12 20317 TRAFALLET GREENLINE-R 27CM P PLUS #2000000435954 buc 1 52.8571 62.8999 62.8999 13 4932472124 ECHER TAMPLARIE METRIC #4058546325206 buc 1 75.5462 89.9 89.9 14 GRINDA12X12 GRINDA NERINDELUITA 120X4000X120MM (0.0576MC/BUC) #2000000213088 buc 20 100.8403 119.9999 2399.9984 15 D0.150X0.045X6 DULAP NERINDELUIT 150X6000X75MM (0